
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 43889779

Data publicarii	06.09.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 745,80 RON - 745,80 RON

Descriere: racord rezervor wc 3/8-4x7.56=30.25 plutitor wc-1x42.02=42.02 supapa boiler-1x10.92=10.92 vopsea lavabila 15l-2x178.15=356.30 faianta alba-3x19.33=57.98 adeziv faianta h20-2x18.49=36.97 chit rost-1x9.66=9.66 amorsa -1x14.29=14.29 glet n 17-2x19.75=39.50 trafalet-1x15.97=15.97 prelungitor trafalet-1x24.37=24.37 vopsea ocru-6x13.45=80.67 vopsea alba-1x13.45=13.45 diluant-2x5.88=11.76 distante -1x1.68=1.68
